

COPY NON NEGOTIABLE

SHIPPER/EXPORTER KEMFLO INTERNATION NO.3, HUANDONG ST., PINGTUNG, COUNTY S			BOOKING NO. TPED62130700 EXPORT REFERENCES(for the Merchant's an 3008				SEA WAYBILL NO. ONEYTPED62130700 and/or Carrier's reference only. See back clause 8. (4).)					
CONSIGNEE HAIER US APPLIANCE SOLUTIONS, INC. 4000 BUECHEL BANK RD LOUISVILLE 40225 KEN TUCKY U.S.A. ATTN: SINDY DORSEY TEL: 502-452-3503 CN>				FMC NO. EXPEDIT 4801 CC LOUISVI RECEIVED by th number or quantit to be carried subje Port of Discharge			AGENT-REFERENCES 002268 FORS INTERNATIONAL OF WASHING DMMERCE CROSSINGS DRIVE ILLE KY 40229 UNITED STATES te Carrier in apparent good order and condition (unless otherwise stated herein) the total ty of Containers or other packages or units indicated in the box entitled "Carrier's Receipt", ect carl if the terms and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the or Place of Delivery, as applicable. Delivery of the Goods to the Carrier for Carriage					
NOTIFY PARTY (It is agreed that no responsibility shall be attached to the Carrier or its Agents for failure to notify) EXPEDITORS INTERNATIONAL-LOUISVILLE 4801 COMMERCE CROSSINGS LOUISVILLE, KY 40229U.S.A. ATTN: TAMMY JONES E-MAIL:GE-SDF@EXPEDITORS.COM NP> PRE-CARRIAGE BY PLACE OF RECEIPT						hereunder constitutes acceptance by the Merchant (as defined hereinafter) (i) of all the terms and conditions, whether printed, stamped or otherwise incorporated on this side and on the reverse side of this Bill of lading and the terms and conditions of the Carrier's applicable tartiff(s) as if they were all signed by the Merchant, and (ii) that any prior representations and/or agreements for or in connection with Carriage of the Goods are superseded by this Bill of Lading. If this is a negotiable (To Order/of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading, duly endorsed must be surendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (logether with any outstanding Freight) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order or the pin codes for any applicable Electronic Release System. If this is a non-negotiable (straight) Bill of Lading, or where issued as a Sea Waybill, the Carrier shall deliver the Goods or is abelivery Order or the pin codes for any applicable Electronic Release System. If this is a non-negotiable (straight) Bill of Lading, or where issued as a Sea Waybill, the Carrier shall deliver the Goods or issue a Delivery Order or the pin codes for any applicable Electronic Release System applicable Electronic Release System. Carrier, or in accordance with the national law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery as applicable. WITHESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading at the top.						
		KAOHSIUNG				all of this tenor and date, and whenever one original Bill of Lading has been surrendered all other Bills of Lading shall be void.						
ONE MUNCHEN 036E		PORT OF LOADING				FINAL DESTINATION(for the Merchant's reference only)						
PORT OF DISCHARGE PLACE OF DELIVERY			-		TYPE OF	MOVEMENT(IF MIX	ED, USE I	USE DESCRIPTION OF PACKAGES AND GOODS FIELD)				
SAVANNAH, GA SAVANNAH,			GA		FCL / FCL				CY / CY			
(CHECK "HM" COLUMN IF HAZARDOUS MA			RED BY SHIPPER B	UT NOT A	CKNOWL	EDGED BY TH	E CAR	RIER	i			
CNTR. NOS. W/SEAL NOS. MARKS & NUMBERS	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOM DECLARATION O	IS H NLY) M		SCRIPTION OF G				GROSS WEI		GROSS MEASUREMENT		
,	WAA69786 WAA69774	/	2381 CART 1363 CART	ONS ONS	/F0 /F0		T 1	/11860.310 /12038.880				
EI REF: 5810173734 80028091 80028092 CARTON NO. PLT NO. MADE IN TAIWAN 80028093 PLT NO. CARTON NO.	3 Carto	DNS 2X4 CON SHI WAT HS 374 CTN =26	CARTONS IN TOTAL HC CONTAINER(S) SAID TO PAIN: PERS' DESIRE TO STATE THAT R FILTER PARTS CODE:8421.99 CTNS=16PLTS(1089 CTNS)+2655 PKGS TO					23899.	190KGS	130.000CBM		
	I	** TO B	E CONTINUED	ON AT	TACHE	D LIST *	*		1			
Declared Cargo Value US \$			ers a value, Carrier's lim	itation of liabi		apply and the ad						
TAIPEI RICHMOND, VA			10026B23	DOG FORM					[1] ORIG BEEN S	SINAL BILLS(S) HAVE		
CODE TARIFF ITEM	FREIGHTED AS	B RATE	PREPAID		COL	LECT						
									DATE CA	RGO RECEIVED		
									25 S	DEN ON BOARD SEP 2023		
									PLACE O TAIP DATED	F BILL(S) ISSUE E I		
										EP 2023		
The printed terms and conditions on this B website at www.one-line.com	ill are available at its							OCEAN NETWO CO., LTD.		ESS (TAIWAN)		

, as agent for and on behalf of



Ocean Network Express Pte. Ltd. (ONE), AS CARRIER

COPY NON NEGOTIABLE

CNTR NOS. W/SEAL NOS.	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOMS DECLARATION ONLY)	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	GROSS WEIGHT	MEASUREMENT
MARKS & NUMBERS	DECLARATION ONLY)	DERBY SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS 4451 ROBARDS LANE 40218 LOUISVILLE KENTUCKY USA ATTN: PATNORMAN TEL: 502-992-7339 FAX 502-451-5770 CN>FAX: 502-452-0951 NP>TEL: 502-367-6700 FAX:502-367-6788 A/NF>OCEAN.FREIGHT@GEAPPLIANCES.C OM PHONE: 502-339-3386 NAMED ACCOUNT:		
ALSO NOTIFY HAIER US APPLIANCE 307 NORTH HURSTBORN 4 LOUISVILLE, KY 40 ELIZABETH GRESETH OCEANFREIGHT A/N	E PARKWAY 222 U.S.A. E-MAIL: AP	BLDG. ATTN:		
"DESTINATION CHARGE THE PARTY WHO LAWFU	UNT TERMS AND S COLLECT JLLY DEMAND	CONDITIONS OF THE APPLICABLE TARIFF PER LINE TARIFF AND OTHER CHARGES TC S DELIVERY OF THE CARGO WITHOUT PREJ MERCHANT (SEE BACK CLAUSE 1) AS SET	BE COLLECTED UDICE TO THE	FROM
		SIGNED BY: OCEAN NETWO	DRK EXPRESS (TAIN	VAN) CO., LTD.

Ocean Network Express Pte. Ltd. (ONE), AS CARRIER